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Listings grouped by Organisation Type

General Practice
Organisation Name Phone Service EDI
Ampilatwatja Aboriginal health centre corporation +61 8 89569942 General Practice ampilatw

Last Name First Name Registration

Kerr Dr Alan MCN  047236UK

Slonim Dr Bruce MCN  023760EL

Varvounis Dr Gerasimos MCN  016154AA

Arafura Medical Clinic - Berry Springs +61 8 89887500 General Practice arafurbs

Last Name First Name Registration

Crompton Dr Lionel MCN  006503GW

Kuikel Dr Sanjaya

Arafura Medical Clinic - Casuarina +61 8 89456911 General Practice arafurmc

Last Name First Name Registration

Albaghdady Dr Basil

Arafura Medical Clinic - Freds Pass +61 8 89884888 General Practice arafuraf

Last Name First Name Registration

Albaghdady Dr Basil

Andrawes Dr George

Habib Dr Mohammed

Hassian Ali Dr Sithy (Kunzai) MCN  2897601A

Martins Dr Marcelina

Martins Dr Marcellina

Arafura Medical Clinic - Palmerston +61 8 89884888 General Practice arafurap

Last Name First Name Registration

Ali Dr Hassain MCN  2701932X

Chien Dr Aaron

Crompton Dr Lionel

Erickson Dr Diana MCN  2017644K

Fejo Dr Aleeta MCN  2805377Y

Gadil Dr Gaudencio MCN  2155964B

Kshirsagar Dr Abhijit

KSHIRSAGAR Dr Abhijit (Colin)

Kshirsagar Dr Shatabdi MCN  4532972H

Modak Dr Partha MCN  2750914T

Arafura Medical Clinic - Zuccoli +61 8 79228444 General Practice arafuraz

Last Name First Name Registration

Crompton Dr Lionel MCN  006503HF
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Saha Dr Lovely

Sanyal Dr Dev

Arnhem Family Medical Clinic +61 8 89194727 General Practice arnhemfm

Last Name First Name Registration

Baker Dr Chris MCN  5071378L

Briceno Dr Marco MCN  418289DK

Floridis Dr John MCN  478111UK

Nash-Rawnsley Dr Kaylee MCN  421663JX

Bakewell Medical Centre +61 8 79791765 General Practice bakewell

Last Name First Name Registration

Albaghdady Dr Basil

Martins Dr Marcellina MCN  4075807T

Bath Street Family Centre +61 8 89522000 General Practice bathstfm

Last Name First Name Registration

Jacob Dr J MCN  2338104L

Leong Dr Fenny MCN  2560627T

Matarazzo Dr Augustine MCN  0354912T

Poonehela Dr Ramani MCN  4168155W

Vaghaiwala Dr Adil MCN  2157322Y

Winterflood Dr Gregory MCN  0499014A

Bauhinia Health +61 08 79032100 General Practice bauhinia

Last Name First Name Registration

Banner Dr Jasmine MCN  436920LL

Brummitt Dr David MCN  0135415Y

Linden Dr Laura MCN  283505QF

Simon Dr David MCN  016342LF

Berrimah Family Practice +61 8 79998585 General Practice berrimah

Last Name First Name Registration

Ali Dr Muhamed MCN  270193HT

Ali Dr Sithy Kanzul MCN  2897605X

IRIMPEN Dr Joe Anand

Ismail Dr Sujab MCN  4719333F

Mujahitha Dr Ahamed MCN  4674812Y

OLELEYE Dr Naomi Erekabo

Care Point Medical Clinic +61 8 89205555 General Practice carepntm

Last Name First Name Registration

Dayaratne Dr Ben MCN  248273DJ

Dayaratne Dr Nelumka MCN  0119868B

Khan Dr Salah MCN  405710BK

Linga Dr Santhosh MCN  4044207H
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Tamayo Dr Mignonette MCN  2763534J

Casuarina Square Medical & Dental +61 8 89271899 General Practice casqmdnt

Last Name First Name Registration

Kalloniatis Dr Katherine MCN  410349EB

Myerscough Dr Mark MCN  2020758X

Ocampo Dr Agnes

Penaloza Dr Renato 

Penaloza Dr Renato Rebano

Santos Dr Mary MCN  4538272J

Cavenagh Medical Centre +61 8 89818566 General Practice cavenmed

Last Name First Name Registration

Carson Dr Bronwyn

Eamus Dr Maya

Jnguyenphamhh Dr Savio

Kleinitz Dr Anne

Richardson Dr Jeanine MCN  0635026W

Tong Dr Michael

Wilson Dr Philippa MCN  2531929X

Central Clinic +61 8 89521088 General Practice centrlcl

Last Name First Name Registration

Bain Dr Sue MCN  0649358T

Butler Dr Louise MCN  263456GX

Goodwin Dr Samuel MCN  4000285A

Johnson Dr Oyfkan

Johnson Dr Oyekan

Kloeden Dr Sarah MCN  4083486R

Sauoie Dr Zizi MCN  2451081H

Wearne Dr Susan MCN  2351284W

Zerk Dr Wendy MCN  2014867J

Coolalinga Medical Centre +61 8 89833344 General Practice coolkhan

Last Name First Name Registration

Khan Dr Salah MCN  405710AA

Modak Dr Partha MCN  2750915B

Reid Dr Lyn MCN  0070346T

Shanmugaratnam Dr Janakan MCN  4654032T

Sheeran Dr Anthony MCN  4726522X

Danila Dilba Health Services +61 8 89425444 General Practice dandilhs

Last Name First Name Registration

Abro Dr Kiran MCN  4100485F

Craig Dr Roxanne
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Craig Dr Roxane

Doran Dr James MCN  428939FH

Doran Dr James MCN  428939DJ

Doran Dr James MCN  428939EX

Fitzsimmons Dr Emma MCN  210481BY

MacDonald Dr Fiona

Mayer Dr Justine MCN  0803959F

Myerscough Dr Mark MCN  2020754A

Rayner Dr Robert MCN  4346651H

Sanjeevi Dr Vidhya MCN  4115185F

Selvaratnam Dr Iyngaranathan MCN  4278688W

Selvaratnam Dr Iyngaranathan MCN  4278689F

Selvaratnam Dr Iyngaranathan MCN  427868AT

Stephen Dr James MCN  247479FW

Tong Dr Michael MCN  4524448F

Tong Dr Michael MCN  4524446H

Tong Dr Michael MCN  4524447W

Waran Dr Malathi MCN  038491NL

Wilson Dr Philippa MCN  253192AH

Wilson Dr Celia MCN  4494373F

Zweck Dr Nathan MCN  0451787H

Darwin City Medical Centre +61 8 89410369 General Practice darwincm

Last Name First Name Registration

Naidu Dr Ajay MCN  2354939B

Prasad Dr Reginald MCN  0217092X

Tonga Dr Albert MCN  031304BJ

Darwin Skin Cancer Clinic +61 8 89411311 General Practice skin63nt

Last Name First Name Registration

Duthie Dr Doug MCN  29442JH

Duthie Dr Doug

HOWE Dr Darryl

Dr Cameron Smith +61 4 18712475 General Practice camerons

Last Name First Name Registration

Smith Dr Cameron MCN  5367164J

Dr Dannielle Stewart +61 8 79997448 General Practice drdstewa

Last Name First Name Registration

Krishnamoorthy Dr Shanti MCN  025447WW

Mitchell Dr Deanne MCN  4905046H

Reddy Dr Suniel

Stewart Dr Dannielle MCN  271793HW
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Wilson Dr Philippa MCN  253192GA

Falck Medical Centre +61 8 89318887 General Practice falckmed

Last Name First Name Registration

Leu Dr Byron MCN  299196QB

Olopade Dr Francis

Oolopade Dr Francis

Ryan Dr Elizabeth MCN  2480287X

Tin Dr Derick

Tin Dr Dereck

Wilcox Dr Kyle MCN  421599HT

Wilcox Dr Shea MCN  4088284X

Zecevic Dr Milan MCN  203949EW

Zhang Dr Chris MCN  246215KK

Family Planning Welfare NT +61 8 89480144 General Practice familypw

Last Name First Name Registration

Abro Dr Kiran MCN  4100486T

Allen Dr Barbara

Allen Dr Barbarra

Bolam Dr Kate MCN  2535523J

Filipcic Dr Cynthia MCN  223914JT

Mattiazzo Dr Vicki MCN  2475863A

Moten Dr Amy MCN  2537348B

Moten Dr Amy MCN  2537347T

Rivalland Dr Paul MCN  030852PA

Steele Dr Penny

Steele Dr Penelope

Wilson Dr Philippa MCN  253192CF

Fannie Bay Medical Centre +61 8 79180888 General Practice fanniebm

Last Name First Name Registration

Ahamed Lebbe Dr Sithy Mujahitha

Mohamed Ismail Dr Sujab

GEMCO Clinic +61 4 36651219 General Practice gemcocln

Last Name First Name Registration

Guest Dr Clare

Guest Dr Clare MCN  446660HB

Gorge Health Services +61 8 89636200 General Practice gorgehea

Last Name First Name Registration

Spafford Dr Peter MCN  246382LL
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Greenhouse Medical +61 8 79997499 General Practice greenhmd

Last Name First Name Registration

Modak Dr Partha MCN  2750918K

ROONA Dr Ameena

Howard Springs Medical Centre +61 8 89831414 General Practice hsprings

Last Name First Name Registration

Ahmed Dr Safi MCN  481677QH

Safi Dr Humera MCN  5190177Y

Humpty Doo Medical Centre +61 8 89885958 General Practice humptydo

Last Name First Name Registration

Khan Dr Sahal MCN  4057109L

Karama Medical Centre +61 8 89459554 General Practice karamamc

Last Name First Name Registration

Kulatunga Dr Nuja MCN  2445768T

WEERASTKARA Dr Rava

KFMP Group Pty Ltd +61 8 79032160 General Practice kathfmed

Last Name First Name Registration

Cullen Ms Jennifer

Fraser Dr Michelle (Shelly)

Koffman Dr Sarah MCN  284914EJ

Leanyer Medical Centre +61 8 89277756 General Practice leanyerm

Last Name First Name Registration

Glynatsis Dr Philip MCN  0301393F

Jackson Dr Bronwyn MCN  2056878B

Wieteska Dr Aga MCN  0803096B

MedCentral Unit Trust +61 8 89929955 General Practice medcengp

Last Name First Name Registration

Abro Dr Kiran MCN  410048CJ

Ahmed Dr Mohammed MCN  451375GH

Gupta Dr Puja MCN  474954CT

Hafiz Dr Israt

Ocampo Dr Agnes MCN  2463329K

Samjowan Dr Sajeel MCN  2913836K

Mediclinic Darwin +61 8 79700793 General Practice medcldar

Last Name First Name Registration

Kannan Dr Divya MCN  4554295L

Moil Medical Centre +61 8 89451211 General Practice moilmedc

Last Name First Name Registration

Arulanandam Dr Kavitha MCN  2822706A

Kandangath Dr Jagadeesh MCN  4238883A

23 May 22, 02:40 Page: 8 of: 34

HealthLink EDI Directory



McMartin Dr Andrew MCN  410576L

McMartin Dr Andrew

Rubasinge Dr Nadun

Rubasinghe Dr Nadun

Sathyendra Dr Jasantha MCN  4293044W

Sreejesh Dr Sweety MCN  4576982X

Tilakarantne Dr Sirima MCN  0609904W

Tilakaratne Dr Sirima

Mutitjulu Health Service +61 4 17767328 General Practice mutitjul

Nakara Medical Clinic +61 4 05476622 General Practice nakaramc

Last Name First Name Registration

Dugdale Dr Cathy MCN  043399JL

NT Medical Specialist +61 8 89277026 General Practice ntmedics

Last Name First Name Registration

Bastiampillai Dr Shalini MCN  247423TF

Cooper Ms Christine MCN  4002022X

Edwards Dr Robert MCN  003958LY

Gagliardo Dr Elio MCN  2244934A

Gagliardo Dr Elio MCN  2244932B

Hewitt Ms Michelle MCN  467602F

Hiscutt Dr Emma MCN  246451DT

Hiscutt Dr Emma MCN  246451BW

John Dr Ajay MCN  4000396F

John Dr Ajay MCN  4000399L

Karanth Dr Narayan MCN  400603CX

Karanth Dr Narayan MCN  4006037L

Lyngkaran Dr Guruparan MCN  2353484Aj

Lyngkaran Dr Guruparan MCN  235348GB

Lyngkaran Dr Guruparan

Pham Dr Viet MCN  4859641H

Sivanesan Dr Suresh MCN  2350737A

Sivanesan Dr Suresh MCN  235073JA

Sivanesan Dr Suresh MCN  235073JA

Sivanesan Dr Suresh MCN  2350737A

Tse Dr Edmund MCN  2420735X

Tse Dr Edmund MCN  2420739T

Waters Ms Renee MCN  4254393X
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Palmerston GP Super Clinic / CDU Medical Centre +61 8 89198919 General Practice palmcdum

Last Name First Name Registration

Al-Sudani Dr Ahmed MCN  4441622J

Anderson Dr Lana

AZER Dr John

Bourke Dr Louise MCN  2477999L

Britz Dr Kara MCN  2736976H

Britz - CDU Dr Kara MCN  2736977W

Celia Dr Wilson MCN  4494374T

Cham Dr Jang

Cham - CDU Dr Jang

Chan - CDU Dr Sin Kaan MCN  269651CJ

Crabbe Dr Sharon MCN  2345094H

De Silva Dr Ajith

Dugdale Dr Cathy

Dugdale - CDU Dr Cathy

Francis - CDU Dr Kerrie

Francis -CDU Dr Kerrie

Giles Dr Sarah MCN  030137HW

Giles - CDU Dr Sarah MCN  030137JF

Guo Dr Daniel MCN  4166175H

HARNDEN Assoc 
Prof

Chris

Kandangath Dr Jagadeesh

Kandangath Dr Jag

Kay Dr Fiona MCN  222208EY

Khan Dr Salah MCN  4057107T

Kleinitz Dr Anne MCN  246615VB

Kleinitz Dr Ajith

Moore Dr Elizabeth

Moore Dr Elizabeth MCN  30082DX

MYO Dr Lwin

ROY Dr Arnab

Sathyendra Dr Jasantha MCN  4293043H

Sattar Dr Abdul MCN  440217DJ

Wijayaratne Dr Darshani MCN  2819033X

Zimmet Dr Marcel MCN  423504HH

Zimmet - CDU Dr Marcel MCN  423504GX

Palmerston Medical Clinic +61 8 89325100 General Practice palmmedc

Last Name First Name Registration

Dayaratne Dr Ruhunage (Ben) MCN  0119866F
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Dayaratne Dr Nelumka MCN  2482735W

Godavitharana Dr Nirmala MCN  4672392X

Godavitharana Dr Nirmala MCN  4672392

Gunawardhana Dr Harsha MCN  4709461L

Hia Dr Myintzu

Hla Dr Myintzu MCN  430923CA

Mahavithana Dr Ajith MCN  4734244B

Perera Dr Dilshihan MCN  4572031Y

Samarasena Dr Bandi MCN  4838583X

Tijani Dr Hafis MCN  4566315T

Udman Dr Syed MCN  240657FT

Wijayaratne Dr Aruna MCN  4581852J

Pandanus Medical NT +61 8 89452488 General Practice pandanus

Last Name First Name Registration

Garran Dr Kathy MCN  2014889B

Jackson Dr Bronwyn MCN  205687Cy

Kennedy Dr Emma MCN  202439HX

Macdonald Dr Andrew MCN  026973DW

O'Donoghue Dr Olivia MCN  465927KX

Pandithage Dr Kishan MCN  207642DB

Paroulakis Dr Michael MCN  022993CX

Peerzada Dr Adam MCN  283705BL

Raye Dr Simone MCN  2809985J

Sonic Health Plus Darwin +61 8 89814233 General Practice carpenmc

Last Name First Name Registration

Brown-John Dr Tony

Emad Dr Nirdufhan

FORREST Dr Keith

Janjua Dr Malik MCN  439535RK

Stuart Park Surgery & Darwin After Hours Medical 
Service

+61 8 89812907 General Practice spsdahms

Last Name First Name Registration

Brakenvich Dr Peter MCN  080914FH

Hoq Dr Farzana MCN  0277853K

Jnguyenphamhh Dr Savio MCN  247241UF

Manias Dr Kim MCN  2294222X

Samjowen Dr Sajeel MCN  2913832T

Tomlinson Dr Darren MCN  4103623J

Welch Dr David MCN  0358372W

Westley Dr Bernie MCN  2416274K

Wijayaratne Dr Darshani MCN  2819031Y
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Wijayaratne Dr Aruna MCN  4581885W

Tennant Creek General Practice +61 8 89624633 General Practice tennantc

Last Name First Name Registration

Broughton Dr Susannah MCN  4328628K

Brown Dr Jenni MCN  432085NB

Brown Dr Damien MCN  5166557J

Codron Dr Rael MCN  5038282H

Diplock Dr Gabrielle MCN  4368413W

Edwards Dr Luke MCN  478857YK

Goddard Dr Sarah MCN  5013062B

Gubicak Dr Samuel MCN  422528DK

Martin Dr Deane MCN  5304343F

Miam Dr Benjamin MCN  2549195F

Mohd Noh Dr Putra MCN  2634366T

Mross Dr Jurgen MCN  280113AK

Namasemayam Dr Devkumar MCN  5308825Y

O'Reilly Dr Mark MCN  451309FW

Palairet Dr Trevor MCN  293602NW

Sartini Dr Jessica MCN  248202HL

Taylor Dr Rachel MCN  4623109K

Thakur Dr Siobhan MCN  284079FL

Watt Dr Jane MCN  457489UA

Willows Dr Alexander MCN  474924CF

Territory Medical Group +61 8 89484333 General Practice nightcmc

Last Name First Name Registration

Andropov Dr Dimitri MCN  206431UF

Andropov Dr Dimitri MCN  206431PJ

Andropov Dr Dimitri MCN  206431TW

Beaumont Dr Peter MCN  002908EX

Beaumont Dr Peter MCN  002908DJ

Bolam Dr Kate MCN  2535525H

Bowman Dr Adam MCN  4482977J

Brewster Dr Sarah MCN  2684139A

Brewster Dr Sarah MCN  2684138L

Brownscombe Dr Phillip MCN  2423659L

Brownscombe Dr Phillip MCN  242365BK

Brownscombe Dr Phillip MCN  242365AA

Charles Dr Julian MCN  4466284L

Charles Dr Julian MCN  4466083B

Charles Dr Julian MCN  4466082T
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Chung Dr Ingrid MCN  4061557Y

Chung Dr Ingrid MCN  4061556K

Chung Dr Ingrid MCN  4061555A

Coates Dr Elliot MCN  2603804Y

Curtin Dr Justin MCN  223257BA

Curtin Dr Justin MCN  223257AL

Davis Dr Jenny MCN  025012WF

Davis Dr Jenny MCN  025012XT

Davis Dr Jenny MCN  025012VW

Dixit Dr Richa MCN  2839983H

Dixit Dr Richa MCN  2839984W

Doran Dr James MCN  428939BK

Doran Dr James MCN  428939AA

Edwards Dr Laura MCN  285215CF

Edwards Dr Laura MCN  285215DT

Edwards Dr Laura MCN  285215AH

Filipcic Dr Cynthia MCN  2239148B

Fitzsimons Dr Emma MCN  210481DX

Gijsbers Dr K MCN  237653DK

Gray Dr Nicholas MCN  2735137Y

Gray Dr Nigel MCN  2029108B

Gray Dr Nigel MCN  2029107T

Horsten Dr Debra MCN  2048719H

Horsten Dr Debra MCN  2048717J

Horsten Dr Debra MCN  2048718X

Martin Dr Sara MCN  2638793X

Martin Dr Sara MCN  2638797T

McGeorge Dr Bruce MCN  002331HK

McGeorge Dr Bruce MCN  002331GA

McKenzie Dr Carrie-Anne MCN  4338982Y

McKenzie Dr Carrie-Anne

McKenzie Dr Carrie-Anne MCN  438983J

Morgan Dr Simon MCN  080268GA

Moten Dr Amy MCN  2537343X

Nguyen Dr Van MCN  2855213F

Nguyen Dr Van MCN  2855215B

Nguyen Dr Van MCN  2855214T

Ninan Dr Shiby MCN  278820PL

Ninan Dr Shiby MCN  278820MT

Ramsay Dr Penny MCN  205566AX
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Ramsay Dr Penny MCN  205566BH

Rode Dr Natalie MCN  409451BX

Rode Dr Natalie MCN  409451DW

Rode Dr Natalie MCN  409451CH

Scott Dr Cameron MCN  247266NB

Scott Dr Cameron MCN  247266KW

Selvaratnam Dr Iyngaranathan MCN  4278684Y

Selvaratnam Dr Iyngaranathan MCN  4278685J

Thomas Dr Mahiban MCN  2664703Y

Thomas Dr Mahiban MCN  2665702K

Toth Dr Anita MCN  059918BY

Varga Dr Csaba MCN  454948AK

Wong Dr Janet MCN  2767847t

Wong Dr Janet MCN  2767842J

Wong Dr Janet MCN  2767844H

Wulf Dr Regina MCN  2455105F

Wulf Dr Regina MCN  2455103H

Tiwi Medical Clinic +61 8 89278235 General Practice tiwimedc

Last Name First Name Registration

Alam Dr Shahin MCN  240855YJ

Top End Medical Centre +61 8 89957900 General Practice topendmc

Last Name First Name Registration

Ali Dr Mujtaba

Aulakh Dr Satbir MCN  268909FL

Bakshi Dr Hitti

Bandara Dr Asanga

Capati Dr Marilou MCN  4024222H

Capati Dr Nolasco MCN  4020922K

Chin Dr Vanessa

Chirambaguwa Dr Tapiwa MCN  4818511A

Doltani Dr Rina MCN  4351402T

Doltani Dr Rina

Fernado Dr Shanika

Fernando Dr Shanika

Gadil Dr Edna

Godavitharana Dr Nirmala

Herath Dr Kalinga MCN  4773031T

Ilocto Dr Jonas

Liyange Dr Aruna MCN  2906765L

Mir Dr Sofia
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Muhandiram Dr Sanjaya MCN  2949598A

Piyadasa Dr Kris MCN  2800667H

Raj Dr Antony

Reddy Dr Suniel

Saeed Dr Muhammad MCN  4279703T

Samarasena Dr Bandi Watogla

Sanjeevi Dr Kotha MCN  2668425W

Sharma Dr Pranav

Specialist
Organisation Name Phone Service EDI
Alice Springs Chiroprator +61 8 89523333 Specialist alicespc

Last Name First Name Registration

Dominguez Dr Rob

Dominguez Dr Rob MCN  0917777X

Dominguez Dr S MCN  2392564B

Doninguez Dr Rob

Central Specialist Clinic +61 8 89811711 Specialist centspec

Last Name First Name Registration

Baddeley Dr Stephen MCN  0262042K

Carson Dr Phillip MCN  047396JY

Edwards Dr Robert MCN  0039588K

Elix Dr Simon MCN  2363648W

Hardcastle Dr Doug MCN  0953411B

Mehta Dr Janak MCN  216470CH

Patel Dr Hemi MCN  2983135F

Sharland Dr Matthew MCN  096297AA

Vrodos Dr Nick

Vrodos Mr Nic

Wardill Dr Jonathon MCN  0244531Y

Darwin Respiratory & Sleep Health +61 8 89451972 Specialist darwinrs

Last Name First Name Registration

Heraganahally Dr Subash MCN  249107ML

Heraganahally Dr Subash

Dr Daniel Campbell +61 8 89206230 Specialist ddanielc

Last Name First Name Registration

Campbell Dr Daniel

Campbell Dr Daniel MCN  147044K

Dr John Treacy +61 8 89206240 Specialist drjtreac

Last Name First Name Registration

Hardcastle Dr Doug MCN  095341HA
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Treacy Dr John MCN  015298CF

Dr Nader Gad +61 8 89122500 Specialist drndrgad

Last Name First Name Registration

Gad Dr Nader MCN  2511792X

Nautilus Orthopaedics +61 8 89206351 Specialist nautorth

Last Name First Name Registration

Baird Dr Robert MCN  236728RJ

Elix Dr Simon MCN  2363649F

Fassina Dr Robert MCN  241689RW

Shrestha Dr Kush MCN  2520607W

Northern Plastic Surgery +61 8 89814500 Specialist npskerav

Last Name First Name Registration

Mahajani Dr Ravi

Skin Cancer Care NT +61 8 89275269 Specialist skncarnt

Last Name First Name Registration

Aulakh Dr Satbir MCN  268909GA

Capati Dr Nolasco MCN  4020923Y

Duthie Dr Douglas MCN  029442GJ

Liyanage Dr Aruna MCN  2906766A

Muhandiram Dr Sanjaya MCN  294959AY

Piyadasa Dr Kris MCN  2800668W

Urological Solutions +61 8 89206212 Specialist khorsell

Last Name First Name Registration

Chong Dr Michael MCN  274173ST

Chong Dr Michael MCN  2741733W

Chong Dr Michael MCN  274173GT

Chong Dr Michael MCN  274173JL

Chong Dr Michael MCN  274173KA

Duncan Dr Henry MCN  037951BF

Duncan Dr Henry MCN  037951AW

Horsell Dr Kym MCN  205716KB

Horsell Dr Kym MCN  205716NK

Lee Dr Jason MCN  236141NK

Lee Dr Jason MCN  236141QJ

Lee Dr Jason MCN  2361419L

Lee Dr Jason MCN  236141MA

Pese Dr Kim MCN  095544DF

Pese Dr Kim MCN  095544BH

Pese Dr Kim MCN  095544CW

Pese Dr Kim MCN  095544JK
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Plagakis Dr Sophie

Community Health
Organisation Name Phone Service EDI
Central Australian Aboriginal Congress Aboriginal 
Corporation

+61 4 17767328 Community Health caacdoct

Last Name First Name Registration

Heard Dr Sam

Lloyd Dr Katrina MCN  2364534X

McAlpine Dr Deidre

Laynhapuy Homelands Aboriginal Corporation +61 8 89391860 Community Health laynhapu

Ngaanyatjarra Health Service +61 8 89554785 Community Health ngaanyat

Last Name First Name Registration

Abrahams Dr Jocelyn

Keen Dr Joanna

Mansfield Dr Peter

SCRIMGEOUR Dr David

Laboratory
Organisation Name Phone Service EDI
Nothern Territory Government Pathology Service +61 8 89228104 Laboratory ntgovtps

Health Association
Organisation Name Phone Service EDI
Katherine West Health Board +61 8 89719300 Health Association kathwest

Last Name First Name Registration

Davies Dr Tanya MCN  280408CA

Sunrise Health Service - Mataranka & Minyerri +61 8 89754547 Health Association shsmatcl

Last Name First Name Registration

Gounder Dr Sanmogam MCN  2520905H

Wurli Wurlinjang Aboriginal Health Service +61 8 89729100 Health Association wurliwur

Last Name First Name Registration

Bhagat Dr Afshan

Cope Dr Megan

Cope Dr Megan MCN  2324014X

Fitzpatrick Dr Peter

Hocking Dr Bruce MCN  014276AL

Hurley Dr Sarah
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Listings grouped by Speciality Type

Bariatric Surgery

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MCN  473388KX Dr Bade Kim badesurg +61 8 89206198

Chiropractor

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MCN  0917777X Dr Dominguez Rob alicespc +61 8 89523333

MCN  2392564B Dr Dominguez S alicespc +61 8 89523333

Clinical Studies

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MCN  4672392 Dr Godavitharana Nirmala palmmedc +61 8 89325100

MCN  4672392X Dr Godavitharana Nirmala palmmedc +61 8 89325100

MCN  4672395F Dr Godavitharana Nirmala topendmc +61 8 89957900

Dermatology

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MCN  4224346X Dr Campbell Kirsty darwderm +61 8 89457086

MCN  246451BW Dr Hiscutt Emma ntmedics +61 8 89277026

MCN  246451DT Dr Hiscutt Emma ntmedics +61 8 89277026

MCN  455452GT Dr Mahendran Suresh darwderm +61 8 89457086

MCN  002331GA Dr McGeorge Bruce nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  002331HK Dr McGeorge Bruce nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  4105336K Dr Tilakaratne Dev darwderm +61 8 89457086

MCN  249593GL Prof Veysey Martin darwderm +61 8 89457086

Jones Dr Rodney

Jones Dr Rodney MCN  008918KL

Markan Dr Dev

Martinich Dr Tanya MCN  250567CA

McKerracher Dr Andrew MCN  269223HK

McKerracher Dr Andrew

Middleton Dr Sarah MCN  4343703L

Moore Dr Peter MCN  033560JT

Myo Dr Lwin Lwin

Petterson Dr Latisha MCN  2384679B

Scerri Dr Michelle

Scerri Dr Michelle MCN  236936JK

Selvaratnam Dr Lyngaranathan MCN  4278683K

Wrate Dr Megan
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MCN  462702DX Dr Williams Crystal darwderm +61 8 89457086

Dietitian

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MCN  4002022X Ms Cooper Christine ntmedics +61 8 89277026

MCN  4254393X Ms Waters Renee ntmedics +61 8 89277026

Ear, Nose and Throat

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MCN  455452GT Dr Mahendran Suresh darwderm +61 8 89457086

Gastroenterology and Hepatology

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MCN  2244932B Dr Gagliardo Elio ntmedics +61 8 89277026

MCN  2244934A Dr Gagliardo Elio ntmedics +61 8 89277026

MCN  2353484Aj Dr Lyngkaran Guruparan ntmedics +61 8 89277026

MCN  235348AJ Dr Lyngkaran Guruparan ntmedics +61 8 89277026

MCN  235348GB Dr Lyngkaran Guruparan ntmedics +61 8 89277026

MCN  4859641H Dr Pham Viet ntmedics +61 8 89277026

MCN  2350737A Dr Sivanesan Suresh ntmedics +61 8 89277026

MCN  235073JA Dr Sivanesan Suresh ntmedics +61 8 89277026

MCN  2420735X Dr Tse Edmund ntmedics +61 8 89277026

MCN  2420739T Dr Tse Edmund ntmedics +61 8 89277026

General Practice

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MCN  455422NY Dr Abrahams Jocelyn ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  455422PJ Dr Abrahams Jocelyn ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  455422QX Dr Abrahams Jocelyn ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  455422RH Dr Abrahams Jocelyn ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  455422TW Dr Abrahams Jocelyn ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  455422UF Dr Abrahams Jocelyn ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  455422VT Dr Abrahams Jocelyn ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  455422WB Dr Abrahams Jocelyn ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  455422XL Dr Abrahams Jocelyn ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  455422YA Dr Abrahams Jocelyn ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  5643861H Dr Abrahams Jocelyn ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  5649061L Dr Abrahams Jocelyn ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  4100485F Dr Abro Kiran dandilhs +61 8 89425444

MCN  4100486T Dr Abro Kiran familypw +61 8 89480144

MCN  410048CJ Dr Abro Kiran medcengp +61 8 89929955

MCN  4674816W Dr Ahamed Lebbe Sithy Mujahitha fanniebm +61 8 79180888

MCN  451375GH Dr Ahmed Mohammed medcengp +61 8 89929955
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MCN  481677QH Dr Ahmed Safi hsprings +61 8 89831414

MCN  240855YJ Dr Alam Shahin tiwimedc +61 8 89278235

Dr Albaghdady Basil arafuraf +61 8 89884888

MCN  4578621W Dr Albaghdady Basil arafurmc +61 8 89456911

MCN  4578623T Dr Albaghdady Basil arafurah +61 8 89833055

MCN  4578628Y Dr Albaghdady Basil bakewell +61 8 79791765

MCN  2701932X Dr Ali Hassain arafurap +61 8 89884888

MCN  270193HT Dr Ali Muhamed berrimah +61 8 79998585

MCN  2897605X Dr Ali Sithy Kanzul berrimah +61 8 79998585

MCN  4312542T Dr Ali Mujtaba topendmc +61 8 89957900

Dr Allen Barbarra familypw +61 8 89480144

MCN  200260LT Dr Allen Barbara familypw +61 8 89480144

MCN  4441622J Dr Al-Sudani Ahmed palmcdum +61 8 89198919

MCN  562890NX Dr Anderson Lana palmcdum +61 8 89198919

Dr Andrawes George arafuraf +61 8 89884888

Dr Andrawes George arafurah +61 8 89833055

MCN  278235DL Dr Andrawes George arafuraf +61 8 89884888

MCN  278235FK Dr Andrawes George arafurah +61 8 89833055

MCN  206431PJ Dr Andropov Dimitri nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  206431TW Dr Andropov Dimitri nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  206431UF Dr Andropov Dimitri nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  2822706A Dr Arulanandam Kavitha moilmedc +61 8 89451211

MCN  268909FL Dr Aulakh Satbir topendmc +61 8 89957900

MCN  268909GA Dr Aulakh Satbir skncarnt +61 8 89275269

MCN  5242187H Dr AZER John palmcdum +61 8 89198919

MCN  0649358T Dr Bain Sue centrlcl +61 8 89521088

MCN  5071378L Dr Baker Chris arnhemfm +61 8 89194727

MCN  4002469Y Dr Bakshi Hitti topendmc +61 8 89957900

MCN  4598582J Dr Bandara Asanga topendmc +61 8 89957900

MCN  436920LL Dr Banner Jasmine bauhinia +61 08 79032100

Dr Beaumont Peter trimednt +61 8 79997569

MCN  002908DJ Dr Beaumont Peter nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  002908EX Dr Beaumont Peter nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  2535523J Dr Bolam Kate familypw +61 8 89480144

MCN  2535525H Dr Bolam Kate nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  2477999L Dr Bourke Louise palmcdum +61 8 89198919

MCN  4482977J Dr Bowman Adam nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  080914FH Dr Brakenvich Peter spsdahms +61 8 89812907

MCN  2684138L Dr Brewster Sarah nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  2684139A Dr Brewster Sarah nightcmc +61 8 89484333
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MCN  418289DK Dr Briceno Marco arnhemfm +61 8 89194727

Dr Briones-Domingo Jundier arafurah +61 8 89833055

MCN  4066371L Dr Briones-Domingo Jundler arafurah +61 8 89833055

Dr Britz Kara trimednt +61 8 79997569

MCN  2736976H Dr Britz Kara palmcdum +61 8 89198919

MCN  2736977W Dr Britz - CDU Kara palmcdum +61 8 89198919

MCN  4328628K Dr Broughton Susannah tennantc +61 8 89624633

MCN  432085NB Dr Brown Jenni tennantc +61 8 89624633

MCN  5166557J Dr Brown Damien tennantc +61 8 89624633

MCN  0473922A Dr Brown-John Tony carpenmc +61 8 89814233

MCN  2423659L Dr Brownscombe Phillip nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  242365AA Dr Brownscombe Phillip nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  242365BK Dr Brownscombe Phillip nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  0135415Y Dr Brummitt David bauhinia +61 08 79032100

MCN  263456GX Dr Butler Louise centrlcl +61 8 89521088

MCN  4020922K Dr Capati Nolasco topendmc +61 8 89957900

MCN  4020923Y Dr Capati Nolasco skncarnt +61 8 89275269

MCN  4024222H Dr Capati Marilou topendmc +61 8 89957900

MCN  4221434Y Dr Carson Bronwyn cavenmed +61 8 89818566

MCN  4494374T Dr Celia Wilson palmcdum +61 8 89198919

MCN  2981054K Dr Cham Jang palmcdum +61 8 89198919

Dr Cham - CDU Jang palmcdum +61 8 89198919

MCN  269651CJ Dr Chan - CDU Sin Kaan palmcdum +61 8 89198919

MCN  4466082T Dr Charles Julian nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  4466083B Dr Charles Julian nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  4466284L Dr Charles Julian nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  4191835A Dr Chein Autumn arafurah +61 8 89833055

MCN  4191464A Dr Chien Aaron arafurap +61 8 89884888

MCN  412843HW Dr Chin Vanessa topendmc +61 8 89957900

MCN  4818511A Dr Chirambaguwa Tapiwa topendmc +61 8 89957900

MCN  4061555A Dr Chung Ingrid nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  4061556K Dr Chung Ingrid nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  4061557Y Dr Chung Ingrid nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  2603804Y Dr Coates Elliot nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  5038282H Dr Codron Rael tennantc +61 8 89624633

MCN  2324014X Dr Cope Megan wurliwur +61 8 89729100

MCN  2324019B Dr Cope Megan wurliwur +61 8 89729100

MCN  2345094H Dr Crabbe Sharon palmcdum +61 8 89198919

Dr Craig Roxane dandilhs +61 8 89425444

MCN  274226BT Dr Craig Roxanne dandilhs +61 8 89425444
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MCN  006503DJ Dr Crompton Lionel arafurap +61 8 89884888

MCN  006503GW Dr Crompton Lionel arafurbs +61 8 89887500

MCN  006503HF Dr Crompton Lionel arafuraz +61 8 79228444

MCN  223257AL Dr Curtin Justin nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  223257BA Dr Curtin Justin nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  280408CA Dr Davies Tanya kathwest +61 8 89719300

MCN  025012VW Dr Davis Jenny nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  025012WF Dr Davis Jenny nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  025012XT Dr Davis Jenny nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  0119866F Dr Dayaratne Ruhunage (Ben) palmmedc +61 8 89325100

MCN  0119868B Dr Dayaratne Nelumka carepntm +61 8 89205555

MCN  2482735W Dr Dayaratne Nelumka palmmedc +61 8 89325100

MCN  248273DJ Dr Dayaratne Ben carepntm +61 8 89205555

Dr De Silva Ajith palmcdum +61 8 89198919

MCN  4368413W Dr Diplock Gabrielle tennantc +61 8 89624633

MCN  2839983H Dr Dixit Richa nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  2839984W Dr Dixit Richa nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  4351402T Dr Doltani Rina topendmc +61 8 89957900

MCN  4351404L Dr Doltani Rina topendmc +61 8 89957900

MCN  428939AA Dr Doran James nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  428939BK Dr Doran James nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  428939DJ Dr Doran James dandilhs +61 8 89425444

MCN  428939EX Dr Doran James dandilhs +61 8 89425444

MCN  428939FH Dr Doran James dandilhs +61 8 89425444

MCN  043399AY Dr Dugdale Cathy palmcdum +61 8 89198919

MCN  043399JL Dr Dugdale Cathy nakaramc +61 4 05476622

Dr Dugdale - CDU Cathy palmcdum +61 8 89198919

MCN  029442GJ Dr Duthie Douglas skncarnt +61 8 89275269

MCN  029442JH Dr Duthie Doug skin63nt +61 8 89411311

MCN  29442JH Dr Duthie Doug skin63nt +61 8 89411311

MCN  4577096X Dr Eamus Maya cavenmed +61 8 89818566

MCN  0039588K Dr Edwards Robert centspec +61 8 89811711

MCN  285215AH Dr Edwards Laura nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  285215CF Dr Edwards Laura nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  285215DT Dr Edwards Laura nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  478857YK Dr Edwards Luke tennantc +61 8 89624633

MCN  4677251B Dr Emad Nirdufhan carpenmc +61 8 89814233

MCN  2017644K Dr Erickson Diana arafurap +61 8 89884888

MCN  2805377Y Dr Fejo Aleeta arafurap +61 8 89884888

Dr Fernado Shanika topendmc +61 8 89957900
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MCN  4519602J Dr Fernando Shanika topendmc +61 8 89957900

MCN  2239148B Dr Filipcic Cynthia nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  223914JT Dr Filipcic Cynthia familypw +61 8 89480144

MCN  210481BY Dr Fitzsimmons Emma dandilhs +61 8 89425444

MCN  478111UK Dr Floridis John arnhemfm +61 8 89194727

Dr Forbes Robert trimednt +61 8 79997569

MCN  043821PA Dr FORREST Keith carpenmc +61 8 89814233

Dr Francis - CDU Kerrie palmcdum +61 8 89198919

MCN  264246EB Dr Francis -CDU Kerrie palmcdum +61 8 89198919

MCN  574292GF Dr Fraser Michelle (Shelly) kathfmed +61 8 79032160

MCN  2155964B Dr Gadil Gaudencio arafurap +61 8 89884888

MCN  4102338K Dr Gadil Edna topendmc +61 8 89957900

MCN  2014889B Dr Garran Kathy pandanus +61 8 89452488

MCN  237653DK Dr Gijsbers K nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  030137HW Dr Giles Sarah palmcdum +61 8 89198919

MCN  030137JF Dr Giles - CDU Sarah palmcdum +61 8 89198919

MCN  0301393F Dr Glynatsis Philip leanyerm +61 8 89277756

MCN  4672392 Dr Godavitharana Nirmala palmmedc +61 8 89325100

MCN  4672392X Dr Godavitharana Nirmala palmmedc +61 8 89325100

MCN  4672395F Dr Godavitharana Nirmala topendmc +61 8 89957900

MCN  5013062B Dr Goddard Sarah tennantc +61 8 89624633

MCN  4000285A Dr Goodwin Samuel centrlcl +61 8 89521088

MCN  2520905H Dr Gounder Sanmogam shsmatcl +61 8 89754547

MCN  252090BA Dr Gounder Sanmogam shsjilcl +61 8 89754741

MCN  2029107T Dr Gray Nigel nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  2029108B Dr Gray Nigel nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  2735137Y Dr Gray Nicholas nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  422528DK Dr Gubicak Samuel tennantc +61 8 89624633

MCN  446660HB Dr Guest Clare gemcocln +61 4 36651219

MCN  446660JL Dr Guest Clare gemcocln +61 4 36651219

MCN  4709461L Dr Gunawardhana Harsha palmmedc +61 8 89325100

MCN  4166175H Dr Guo Daniel palmcdum +61 8 89198919

MCN  474954CT Dr Gupta Puja medcengp +61 8 89929955

MCN  4808694F Dr Habib Mohammed arafuraf +61 8 89884888

MCN  520207AX Dr Hafiz Israt medcengp +61 8 89929955

Dr Hanks Katherine trimednt +61 8 79997569

MCN  4642509T Dr HANKS Katherine V trimednt +61 8 79997569

MCN  464250AB Dr HANKS Katherine V trimednt +61 8 79997569

MCN  0953411B Dr Hardcastle Doug centspec +61 8 89811711

MCN  4288574K Assoc Prof HARNDEN Chris palmcdum +61 8 89198919
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MCN  2701933H Dr Hassian Ali Mohamed arafurah +61 8 89833055

MCN  2897601A Dr Hassian Ali Sithy (Kunzai) arafuraf +61 8 89884888

MCN  035470BF Dr Heard Sam caacdoct +61 4 17767328

MCN  4773031T Dr Herath Kalinga topendmc +61 8 89957900

Dr Hia Myintzu palmmedc +61 8 89325100

MCN  430923CA Dr Hla Myintzu palmmedc +61 8 89325100

MCN  014276AL Dr Hocking Bruce wurliwur +61 8 89729100

MCN  2048717J Dr Horsten Debra nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  2048718X Dr Horsten Debra nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  2048719H Dr Horsten Debra nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  041337BB Dr HOWE Darryl skin63nt +61 8 89411311

MCN  4821651H Dr Ilocto Jonas topendmc +61 8 89957900

MCN  445978DA Dr IRIMPEN Joe Anand berrimah +61 8 79998585

MCN  4719333F Dr Ismail Sujab berrimah +61 8 79998585

MCN  2056878B Dr Jackson Bronwyn leanyerm +61 8 89277756

MCN  205687Cy Dr Jackson Bronwyn pandanus +61 8 89452488

MCN  2338104L Dr Jacob J bathstfm +61 8 89522000

MCN  439535RK Dr Janjua Malik carpenmc +61 8 89814233

MCN  247241UF Dr Jnguyenphamhh Savio spsdahms +61 8 89812907

MCN  247241XL Dr Jnguyenphamhh Savio cavenmed +61 8 89818566

Dr Johnson Oyfkan centrlcl +61 8 89521088

MCN  4155301X Dr Johnson Oyekan centrlcl +61 8 89521088

MCN  008918KL Dr Jones Rodney wurliwur +61 8 89729100

MCN  008918LA Dr Jones Rodney wurliwur +61 8 89729100

MCN  410349EB Dr Kalloniatis Katherine casqmdnt +61 8 89271899

Dr Kandangath Jag palmcdum +61 8 89198919

MCN  4238883A Dr Kandangath Jagadeesh moilmedc +61 8 89451211

MCN  4238884K Dr Kandangath Jagadeesh palmcdum +61 8 89198919

MCN  4554295L Dr Kannan Divya medcldar +61 8 79700793

MCN  222208EY Dr Kay Fiona palmcdum +61 8 89198919

MCN  408943TL Dr Keen Joanna ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  408943UA Dr Keen Joanna ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  408943VK Dr Keen Joanna ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  408943WY Dr Keen Joanna ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  408943XJ Dr Keen Joanna ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  408943YX Dr Keen Joanna ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  5741151Y Dr Keen Joanna ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  5741152J Dr Keen Joanna ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  5741153X Dr Keen Joanna ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  5741154H Dr Keen Joanna ngaanyat +61 8 89554785
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MCN  5741155W Dr Keen Joanna ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  202439HX Dr Kennedy Emma pandanus +61 8 89452488

MCN  047236UK Dr Kerr Alan ampilatw +61 8 89569942

MCN  4057107T Dr Khan Salah palmcdum +61 8 89198919

MCN  405710AA Dr Khan Salah coolkhan +61 8 89833344

MCN  405710BK Dr Khan Salah carepntm +61 8 89205555

MCN  246615VB Dr Kleinitz Anne palmcdum +61 8 89198919

MCN  246615YK Dr Kleinitz Anne cavenmed +61 8 89818566

MCN  2548336F Dr Kleinitz Ajith palmcdum +61 8 89198919

MCN  284914EJ Dr Koffman Sarah kathfmed +61 8 79032160

MCN  025447WW Dr Krishnamoorthy Shanti drdstewa +61 8 79997448

Dr Kshirsagar Abhijit arafurap +61 8 89884888

MCN  4266597X Dr KSHIRSAGAR Abhijit (Colin) arafurap +61 8 89884888

MCN  4532972H Dr Kshirsagar Shatabdi arafurap +61 8 89884888

MCN  5616353H Dr Kuikel Sanjaya arafurbs +61 8 89887500

MCN  2445768T Dr Kulatunga Nuja karamamc +61 8 89459554

MCN  2560627T Dr Leong Fenny bathstfm +61 8 89522000

MCN  299196QB Dr Leu Byron falckmed +61 8 89318887

MCN  283505QF Dr Linden Laura bauhinia +61 08 79032100

MCN  4044207H Dr Linga Santhosh carepntm +61 8 89205555

MCN  2906766A Dr Liyanage Aruna skncarnt +61 8 89275269

MCN  2906765L Dr Liyange Aruna topendmc +61 8 89957900

MCN  2364534X Dr Lloyd Katrina caacdoct +61 4 17767328

Dr MacDonald Fiona dandilhs +61 8 89425444

MCN  026973DW Dr Macdonald Andrew pandanus +61 8 89452488

MCN  4734244B Dr Mahavithana Ajith palmmedc +61 8 89325100

MCN  2294222X Dr Manias Kim spsdahms +61 8 89812907

MCN  044949BJ Dr Mansfield Peter ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  044949CX Dr Mansfield Peter ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  044949EW Dr Mansfield Peter ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  044949FF Dr Mansfield Peter ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  044949GT Dr Mansfield Peter ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  044949JL Dr Mansfield Peter ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  044949KA Dr Mansfield Peter ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  044949MY Dr Mansfield Peter ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  044949NJ Dr Mansfield Peter ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  2638793X Dr Martin Sara nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  2638797T Dr Martin Sara nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  5304343F Dr Martin Deane tennantc +61 8 89624633

MCN  250567CA Dr Martinich Tanya wurliwur +61 8 89729100
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Dr Martins Marcelina arafuraf +61 8 89884888

MCN  4075804H Dr Martins Marcellina arafuraf +61 8 89884888

MCN  4075807T Dr Martins Marcellina bakewell +61 8 79791765

MCN  0354912T Dr Matarazzo Augustine bathstfm +61 8 89522000

MCN  2475863A Dr Mattiazzo Vicki familypw +61 8 89480144

MCN  0803959F Dr Mayer Justine dandilhs +61 8 89425444

Dr McAlpine Deidre caacdoct +61 4 17767328

MCN  002331GA Dr McGeorge Bruce nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  002331HK Dr McGeorge Bruce nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  4338982Y Dr McKenzie Carrie-Anne nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  4338983J Dr McKenzie Carrie-Anne nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  438983J Dr McKenzie Carrie-Anne nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  269223HK Dr McKerracher Andrew wurliwur +61 8 89729100

MCN  269223JY Dr McKerracher Andrew wurliwur +61 8 89729100

MCN  0410576L Dr McMartin Andrew moilmedc +61 8 89451211

MCN  410576L Dr McMartin Andrew moilmedc +61 8 89451211

MCN  2549195F Dr Miam Benjamin tennantc +61 8 89624633

MCN  4343703L Dr Middleton Sarah wurliwur +61 8 89729100

MCN  4710905L Dr Mir Sofia topendmc +61 8 89957900

MCN  2750914T Dr Modak Partha arafurap +61 8 89884888

MCN  2750915B Dr Modak Partha coolkhan +61 8 89833344

MCN  2750918K Dr Modak Partha greenhmd +61 8 79997499

MCN  4719335B Dr Mohamed Ismail Sujab fanniebm +61 8 79180888

MCN  2634366T Dr Mohd Noh Putra tennantc +61 8 89624633

MCN  030082DX Dr Moore Elizabeth palmcdum +61 8 89198919

MCN  033560JT Dr Moore Peter wurliwur +61 8 89729100

MCN  30082DX Dr Moore Elizabeth palmcdum +61 8 89198919

MCN  080268GA Dr Morgan Simon nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  2537343X Dr Moten Amy nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  2537347T Dr Moten Amy familypw +61 8 89480144

MCN  2537348B Dr Moten Amy familypw +61 8 89480144

MCN  280113AK Dr Mross Jurgen tennantc +61 8 89624633

MCN  2949598A Dr Muhandiram Sanjaya topendmc +61 8 89957900

MCN  294959AY Dr Muhandiram Sanjaya skncarnt +61 8 89275269

MCN  4674812Y Dr Mujahitha Ahamed berrimah +61 8 79998585

MCN  2020754A Dr Myerscough Mark dandilhs +61 8 89425444

MCN  2020758X Dr Myerscough Mark casqmdnt +61 8 89271899

MCN  4327054X Dr MYO Lwin palmcdum +61 8 89198919

Dr Naidu Ajay trimednt +61 8 79997569

MCN  2354939B Dr Naidu Ajay darwincm +61 8 89410369
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MCN  5308825Y Dr Namasemayam Devkumar tennantc +61 8 89624633

MCN  421663JX Dr Nash-Rawnsley Kaylee arnhemfm +61 8 89194727

MCN  2855213F Dr Nguyen Van nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  2855214T Dr Nguyen Van nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  2855215B Dr Nguyen Van nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  278820MT Dr Ninan Shiby nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  278820PL Dr Ninan Shiby nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  2463328A Dr Ocampo Agnes casqmdnt +61 8 89271899

MCN  2463329K Dr Ocampo Agnes medcengp +61 8 89929955

MCN  465927KX Dr O'Donoghue Olivia pandanus +61 8 89452488

MCN  5892751J Dr OLELEYE Naomi Erekabo berrimah +61 8 79998585

Dr Olopade Francis falckmed +61 8 89318887

MCN  441745DK Dr Oolopade Francis falckmed +61 8 89318887

MCN  451309FW Dr O'Reilly Mark tennantc +61 8 89624633

MCN  293602NW Dr Palairet Trevor tennantc +61 8 89624633

MCN  207642DB Dr Pandithage Kishan pandanus +61 8 89452488

MCN  022993CX Dr Paroulakis Michael pandanus +61 8 89452488

MCN  283705BL Dr Peerzada Adam pandanus +61 8 89452488

Dr Penaloza Renato casqmdnt +61 8 89271899

MCN  015146CT Dr Penaloza Renato Rebano casqmdnt +61 8 89271899

MCN  4572031Y Dr Perera Dilshihan palmmedc +61 8 89325100

MCN  2384679B Dr Petterson Latisha wurliwur +61 8 89729100

MCN  0262374L Dr Pettigrew William shsbarcl +61 8 89754501

MCN  0262376K Dr Pettigrew William shswugcl +61 8 89754924

MCN  0262379X Dr Pettigrew William shsevacl +61 8 89754864

MCN  4399608F Dr Pitalia Ridhish trimednt +61 8 79997569

MCN  2800667H Dr Piyadasa Kris topendmc +61 8 89957900

MCN  2800668W Dr Piyadasa Kris skncarnt +61 8 89275269

MCN  4168155W Dr Poonehela Ramani bathstfm +61 8 89522000

MCN  0217092X Dr Prasad Reginald darwincm +61 8 89410369

MCN  5167512B Dr Raj Antony topendmc +61 8 89957900

MCN  205566AX Dr Ramsay Penny nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  205566BH Dr Ramsay Penny nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  2809985J Dr Raye Simone pandanus +61 8 89452488

MCN  4346651H Dr Rayner Robert dandilhs +61 8 89425444

MCN  5134273X Dr Reddy Suniel topendmc +61 8 89957900

MCN  513427AA Dr Reddy Suniel drdstewa +61 8 79997448

MCN  0070346T Dr Reid Lyn coolkhan +61 8 89833344

MCN  0635026W Dr Richardson Jeanine cavenmed +61 8 89818566

MCN  030852PA Dr Rivalland Paul familypw +61 8 89480144
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MCN  409451BX Dr Rode Natalie nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  409451CH Dr Rode Natalie nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  409451DW Dr Rode Natalie nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  5660231H Dr ROONA Ameena greenhmd +61 8 79997499

MCN  502657CX Dr ROY Arnab palmcdum +61 8 89198919

Dr Rubasinge Nadun moilmedc +61 8 89451211

MCN  4445962A Dr Rubasinghe Nadun moilmedc +61 8 89451211

MCN  2480287X Dr Ryan Elizabeth falckmed +61 8 89318887

MCN  4279703T Dr Saeed Muhammad topendmc +61 8 89957900

MCN  5190177Y Dr Safi Humera hsprings +61 8 89831414

MCN  5144104J Dr Saha Lovely arafuraz +61 8 79228444

MCN  4838583X Dr Samarasena Bandi palmmedc +61 8 89325100

MCN  4838585W Dr Samarasena Bandi Watogla topendmc +61 8 89957900

MCN  2913836K Dr Samjowan Sajeel medcengp +61 8 89929955

MCN  2913832T Dr Samjowen Sajeel spsdahms +61 8 89812907

MCN  2668425W Dr Sanjeevi Kotha topendmc +61 8 89957900

MCN  4115185F Dr Sanjeevi Vidhya dandilhs +61 8 89425444

MCN  4538272J Dr Santos Mary casqmdnt +61 8 89271899

MCN  448625VY Dr Sanyal Dev arafuraz +61 8 79228444

MCN  248202HL Dr Sartini Jessica tennantc +61 8 89624633

MCN  4293043H Dr Sathyendra Jasantha palmcdum +61 8 89198919

MCN  4293044W Dr Sathyendra Jasantha moilmedc +61 8 89451211

MCN  440217DJ Dr Sattar Abdul palmcdum +61 8 89198919

MCN  2451081H Dr Sauoie Zizi centrlcl +61 8 89521088

MCN  236936JK Dr Scerri Michelle wurliwur +61 8 89729100

MCN  236936KY Dr Scerri Michelle wurliwur +61 8 89729100

MCN  247266KW Dr Scott Cameron nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  247266NB Dr Scott Cameron nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  026844WX Dr Scrimgeour David ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  026844XH Dr Scrimgeour David ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  026844YW Dr Scrimgeour David ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  5601401F Dr SCRIMGEOUR David ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  5601402T Dr SCRIMGEOUR David ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  5601403B Dr SCRIMGEOUR David ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  5601404L Dr SCRIMGEOUR David ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  4278683K Dr Selvaratnam Lyngaranathan wurliwur +61 8 89729100

MCN  4278684Y Dr Selvaratnam Iyngaranathan nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  4278685J Dr Selvaratnam Iyngaranathan nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  4278688W Dr Selvaratnam Iyngaranathan dandilhs +61 8 89425444

MCN  4278689F Dr Selvaratnam Iyngaranathan dandilhs +61 8 89425444
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MCN  427868AT Dr Selvaratnam Iyngaranathan dandilhs +61 8 89425444

MCN  4654032T Dr Shanmugaratnam Janakan coolkhan +61 8 89833344

MCN  5521959K Dr Sharma Pranav topendmc +61 8 89957900

MCN  4726522X Dr Sheeran Anthony coolkhan +61 8 89833344

MCN  447434CA Dr Shepherd Madeleine amoongun +61 8 89529327

MCN  016342LF Dr Simon David bauhinia +61 08 79032100

MCN  2350737A Dr Sivanesan Suresh ntmedics +61 8 89277026

MCN  235073JA Dr Sivanesan Suresh ntmedics +61 8 89277026

MCN  023760EL Dr Slonim Bruce ampilatw +61 8 89569942

MCN  5367164J Dr Smith Cameron camerons +61 4 18712475

MCN  246382LL Dr Spafford Peter gorgehea +61 8 89636200

MCN  280506DH Dr Spiers Iain shsngucl +61 8 89754688

MCN  4576982X Dr Sreejesh Sweety moilmedc +61 8 89451211

Dr Steele Penny familypw +61 8 89480144

MCN  0302108H Dr Steele Penelope familypw +61 8 89480144

MCN  030210DL Dr Steele Penelope familypw +61 8 89480144

MCN  247479FW Dr Stephen James dandilhs +61 8 89425444

MCN  271793HW Dr Stewart Dannielle drdstewa +61 8 79997448

MCN  2763534J Dr Tamayo Mignonette carepntm +61 8 89205555

MCN  4623109K Dr Taylor Rachel tennantc +61 8 89624633

MCN  284079FL Dr Thakur Siobhan tennantc +61 8 89624633

MCN  2664703Y Dr Thomas Mahiban nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  2665702K Dr Thomas Mahiban nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  4566315T Dr Tijani Hafis palmmedc +61 8 89325100

MCN  0609904W Dr Tilakarantne Sirima moilmedc +61 8 89451211

MCN  0609004W Dr Tilakaratne Sirima moilmedc +61 8 89451211

Dr Tin Derick falckmed +61 8 89318887

MCN  4541986T Dr Tin Dereck falckmed +61 8 89318887

MCN  4103623J Dr Tomlinson Darren spsdahms +61 8 89812907

MCN  4524446H Dr Tong Michael dandilhs +61 8 89425444

MCN  4524447W Dr Tong Michael dandilhs +61 8 89425444

MCN  4524448F Dr Tong Michael dandilhs +61 8 89425444

MCN  452444AB Dr Tong Michael cavenmed +61 8 89818566

MCN  031304BJ Dr Tonga Albert darwincm +61 8 89410369

MCN  059918BY Dr Toth Anita nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  240657FT Dr Udman Syed palmmedc +61 8 89325100

MCN  2157322Y Dr Vaghaiwala Adil bathstfm +61 8 89522000

MCN  016154AA Dr Varvounis Gerasimos ampilatw +61 8 89569942

MCN  038491NL Dr Waran Malathi dandilhs +61 8 89425444

MCN  457489UA Dr Watt Jane tennantc +61 8 89624633
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MCN  2351284W Dr Wearne Susan centrlcl +61 8 89521088

MCN  5044871L Dr WEERASTKARA Rava karamamc +61 8 89459554

MCN  0358372W Dr Welch David spsdahms +61 8 89812907

Dr Westley Bernard trimednt +61 8 79997569

MCN  2416274K Dr Westley Bernie spsdahms +61 8 89812907

MCN  0803096B Dr Wieteska Aga leanyerm +61 8 89277756

MCN  2819031Y Dr Wijayaratne Darshani spsdahms +61 8 89812907

MCN  2819033X Dr Wijayaratne Darshani palmcdum +61 8 89198919

MCN  4581852J Dr Wijayaratne Aruna palmmedc +61 8 89325100

MCN  4088284X Dr Wilcox Shea falckmed +61 8 89318887

MCN  421599HT Dr Wilcox Kyle falckmed +61 8 89318887

MCN  474924CF Dr Willows Alexander tennantc +61 8 89624633

MCN  2531929X Dr Wilson Philippa cavenmed +61 8 89818566

MCN  253192AH Dr Wilson Philippa dandilhs +61 8 89425444

MCN  253192CF Dr Wilson Philippa familypw +61 8 89480144

MCN  253192GA Dr Wilson Philippa drdstewa +61 8 79997448

MCN  4494373F Dr Wilson Celia dandilhs +61 8 89425444

MCN  0499014A Dr Winterflood Gregory bathstfm +61 8 89522000

MCN  2767842J Dr Wong Janet nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  2767844H Dr Wong Janet nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  2767847t Dr Wong Janet nightcmc +61 8 89484333

MCN  203949EW Dr Zecevic Milan falckmed +61 8 89318887

MCN  2014867J Dr Zerk Wendy centrlcl +61 8 89521088

MCN  246215KK Dr Zhang Chris falckmed +61 8 89318887

MCN  423504HH Dr Zimmet Marcel palmcdum +61 8 89198919

MCN  423504GX Dr Zimmet - CDU Marcel palmcdum +61 8 89198919

MCN  0451787H Dr Zweck Nathan dandilhs +61 8 89425444

General Practice Procedural

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MCN  408943TL Dr Keen Joanna ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  408943UA Dr Keen Joanna ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  408943VK Dr Keen Joanna ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  408943WY Dr Keen Joanna ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  408943XJ Dr Keen Joanna ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  408943YX Dr Keen Joanna ngaanyat +61 8 89554785

MCN  4057109L Dr Khan Sahal humptydo +61 8 89885958

MCN  026973DW Dr Macdonald Andrew pandanus +61 8 89452488

MCN  2809985J Dr Raye Simone pandanus +61 8 89452488
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General Surgery

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MCN  0363506Y Dr Bade Patrick badesurg +61 8 89206198

MCN  286108BH Dr Bradbury Richard drrbradb +61 8 89194654

MCN  047396JY Dr Carson Phillip centspec +61 8 89811711

MCN  2983135F Dr Patel Hemi centspec +61 8 89811711

MCN  015298CF Dr Treacy John drjtreac +61 8 89206240

MCN  0244531Y Dr Wardill Jonathon centspec +61 8 89811711

Medical Practitioner

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
Dr Dominguez Rob alicespc +61 8 89523333

MCN  4642509T Dr HANKS Katherine V trimednt +61 8 79997569

MCN  464250AB Dr HANKS Katherine V trimednt +61 8 79997569

MCN  4083486R Dr Kloeden Sarah centrlcl +61 8 89521088

Nephrology

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MCN  287675JY Dr Abeyaratne Asanga ntkcdarw +61 8 89206212

Neurosurgery

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MCN  027631DA Dr Vrodos Nick centspec +61 8 89811711

Nurse

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MCN  574122AB Ms Cullen Jennifer kathfmed +61 8 79032160

Obstetrics and Gynaecology

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MCN  2511792X Dr Gad Nader drndrgad +61 8 89122500

Oncology

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MCN  4006037L Dr Karanth Narayan ntmedics +61 8 89277026

MCN  400603CX Dr Karanth Narayan ntmedics +61 8 89277026

Optometrist

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MCN  5710261F Miss Braganza Rebecca billeyec +61 8 89520044

MCN  5710266K Miss Braganza Rebecca helensum +61 4 35908240

MCN  0636293A Mr Hill Anthony specpalm +61 8 89326188

MCN  533128AB Ms Moreland Amy opsmdarw +61 8 89411577

MCN  477421GY Mr Murphy Josiah billeyec +61 8 89520044

MCN  061872CL Mr Robertson Andrew billeyec +61 8 89520044
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Orthopaedic Surgery

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MCN  0262042K Dr Baddeley Stephen centspec +61 8 89811711

MCN  236728RJ Dr Baird Robert nautorth +61 8 89206351

MCN  2363648W Dr Elix Simon centspec +61 8 89811711

MCN  2363649F Dr Elix Simon nautorth +61 8 89206351

MCN  241689RW Dr Fassina Robert nautorth +61 8 89206351

MCN  216470CH Dr Mehta Janak centspec +61 8 89811711

MCN  096297AA Dr Sharland Matthew centspec +61 8 89811711

MCN  2520607W Dr Shrestha Kush nautorth +61 8 89206351

Osteopathy

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MCN  4905046H Dr Mitchell Deanne drdstewa +61 8 79997448

Other

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MCN  0147044K Dr Campbell Daniel ddanielc +61 8 89206230

MCN  147044K Dr Campbell Daniel ddanielc +61 8 89206230

MCN  249107DY Dr Heraganahally Subash darwinrs +61 8 89451972

MCN  249107ML Dr Heraganahally Subash darwinrs +61 8 89451972

MCN  249107PK Dr Heraganahally Subash darwinrs +61 8 89451972

Mr Vrodos Nic centspec +61 8 89811711

MCN  027631DA Dr Vrodos Nick centspec +61 8 89811711

Paediatrics and Child Health

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MCN  2155964B Dr Gadil Gaudencio arafurap +61 8 89884888

MCN  4034174F Dr Tait Robert darwpaed +61 8 89206193

MCN  246809EX Dr Woodward Louise darwpaed +61 8 89206193

MCN  246809JT Dr Woodward Louise darwincc +61 8 89017727

Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MCN  216664LA Dr Mahajani Ravi npskerav +61 8 89814500

Psychologist Clinical

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MCN  467602F Ms Hewitt Michelle ntmedics +61 8 89277026

Psychology

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MCN  2649843A Dr De Ionno Maria brainsol +61 8 71274938

MCN  2649846J Dr De Ionno Maria brainsol +61 8 71274938

MCN  2649847X Dr De Ionno Maria brainsol +61 8 71274938
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MCN  2788264J Dr Franklin Anthony brainsol +61 8 71274938

MCN  278826AB Dr Franklin Anthony brainsol +61 8 71274938

MCN  278826BL Dr Franklin Anthony brainsol +61 8 71274938

Sleep and Respiratory Medicine

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MCN  247423TF Dr Bastiampillai Shalini ntmedics +61 8 89277026

MCN  003958LY Dr Edwards Robert ntmedics +61 8 89277026

MCN  4000396F Dr John Ajay ntmedics +61 8 89277026

MCN  4000399L Dr John Ajay ntmedics +61 8 89277026

Urology

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MCN  2741733W Dr Chong Michael khorsell +61 8 89206212

MCN  274173GT Dr Chong Michael khorsell +61 8 89206212

MCN  274173JL Dr Chong Michael khorsell +61 8 89206212

MCN  274173KA Dr Chong Michael khorsell +61 8 89206212

MCN  274173ST Dr Chong Michael khorsell +61 8 89206212

Dr Duncan Henry duncanur +61 8 89206212

MCN  037951AW Dr Duncan Henry khorsell +61 8 89206212

MCN  037951BF Dr Duncan Henry khorsell +61 8 89206212

MCN  205716KB Dr Horsell Kym khorsell +61 8 89206212

MCN  205716NK Dr Horsell Kym khorsell +61 8 89206212

MCN  095544BH Dr Pese Kim khorsell +61 8 89206212

MCN  095544CW Dr Pese Kim khorsell +61 8 89206212

MCN  095544DF Dr Pese Kim khorsell +61 8 89206212

MCN  095544JK Dr Pese Kim khorsell +61 8 89206212

MCN  421381VH Dr Plagakis Sophie khorsell +61 8 89206212
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